POWER WD 80.2 | TMT

Wet & Dry vacuum cleaners

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE REF. NO.
POWER WD 80.2 | TMT 1443401000
I POWERWDS80.21TMT 14438711950

ghibli = wirbel

TECHNICAL DATA
Max power rating % 2500
Rated power (nominal power) W 2200
Container capacity | 80
Useful capacity | 56
Useful dust bag capacity | 19
Filtering surface m? 0,4
Air flow rate I/s 142
Vacuum mbar 225
Sound level db(A) 62
Power Supply Cable m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 20,3
Dimensions mm 610x520x920

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with driving frame and 2
powerful and high efficiency New Generation motors separately
switchable. Stainless steel container. Equipped with new, robust
metal trolley. Little weight and compact dimensions with hight
level performances. Exhaust air filter. TMT: container with tilting
system mounted on a metal driving frame. Compact wheels in
anti-shock plastic material. Nylon filter, spacer for plastic bag,

cartridge filter, paper filter bag (optional).

Cable holder

Tilting system

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m
Suction tube "S"
Dry floor tool
Squeegee tool
Round brush
Crevice tool
Textile filter

Nylon protection filter

Filter cage

Exhaust air filter

D 40
REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
601001 |
2511615
2511610
6830000
3001016

ghibli « wirbel



