## POWER WD 80.2 I TMT

Wet & Dry vacuum cleaners

## PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE REF. NO.
POWER WD 80.2 | TMT | 14434010001
POWER WD 80.2 | TMT | 14438711950

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with driving frame and 2 powerful and high efficiency New Generation motors separately switchable. Stainless steel container. Equipped with new, robust metal trolley. Little weight and compact dimensions with hight level performances. Exhaust air filter. TMT: container with tilting system mounted on a metal driving frame. Compact wheels in anti-shock plastic material. Nylon filter, spacer for plastic bag, cartridge filter, paper filter bag (optional).



## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Max power rating	W	2500
Rated power (nominal power)	W	2200
Container capacity	1	80
Useful capacity	1	56
Useful dust bag capacity	I	19
Filtering surface	m²	0,4
Air flow rate	l/s	142
Vacuum	mbar	225
Sound level	db(A)	62
Power Supply Cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	20,3
Dimensions	mm	610x520x920

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 40
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010500
Suction tube "S"	2511600
Dry floor tool	6010000
Squeegee tool	6010011
Round brush	2511615
Crevice tool	2511610
Textile filter	6830000
Nylon protection filter	3001016